
 
Leicester Humberstone Gate
New Humberstone Humberstone Park
Thurnby Lodge The Manor

53
0600
0611
0617

53 53 53 53 53 53
0630

Then
at

45 00 15 30
until

1815
0641 56 11 26 41 1826
0647 02 17 32 47 1832

53
1840
1849
1855

53
1910
1919
1925

53
1945
1954
2000

53
2030
2039
2045

53
2130
2139
2145

53
2230
2239
2245

 
Thurnby Lodge The Manor
Thurnby Lodge Scraptoft Lane
Thurnby Lodge Croyland Green
New Humberstone Humberstone Park
Leicester Charles Street

53
--

0526
0530
0538
0550

53
--

0556
0600
0608
0620

53
0617
0620
0623
0631
0645

53 53 53 53 53 53
0647

Then
at
these
mins

02 17 32 47
past
each
hour
until

1732
0650 05 20 35 50 1735
0653 08 23 38 53 1738
0701 16 31 46 01 1746
0715 30 45 00 15 1800

53
1747
1750
1753
1801
1815

53
1802
1805
1808
1816
1830

53
1817
1820
1823
1831
1845

53
1832
1835
1837

--
--

53
1855
1857
1900
1908
1920

53
1925
1927
1930
1938
1950

53
2000
2002
2005
2013
2025

53
2045
2047
2050
2058
2110

53
2145
2145
2150
2158
2210

53
2245
2247
2250
2258
2310

 
Leicester Humberstone Gate
New Humberstone Humberstone Park
Thurnby Lodge The Manor

53
0645
0656
0702

53 53 53 53 53 53
0700

Then
at

15 30 45 00
until

1745
0711 26 41 56 11 1756
0717 32 47 02 17 1802

53
1800
1811
1817

53
1815
1826
1832

53
1840
1849
1855

53
1910
1919
1925

53
1945
1954
2000

53
2030
2039
2045

53
2130
2139
2145

53
2230
2239
2245

 
Thurnby Lodge The Manor
Thurnby Lodge Scraptoft Lane
Thurnby Lodge Croyland Green
New Humberstone Humberstone Park
Leicester Charles Street

53
--

0621
0624
0635
0650

53
--

0641
0644
0655
0710

53
0702
0705
0708
0716
0730

53 53 53 53 53 53
0717

Then
at
these
mins

32 47 02 17
past
each
hour
until

1802
0720 35 50 05 20 1805
0723 38 53 08 23 1808
0731 46 01 16 31 1816
0745 00 15 30 45 1830

53
1817
1820
1822

--
--

53
1832
1835
1838
1846
1900

53
1855
1857
1900
1908
1920

53
1925
1927
1930
1938
1950

53
2000
2002
2005
2013
2025

53
2045
2047
2050
2058
2110

53
2145
2147
2150
2158
2210

53
2245
2247
2250
2258
2310

 
Leicester Humberstone Gate
New Humberstone Humberstone Park
Thurnby Lodge The Manor

53
0915
0924
0930

53 53 53 53
0945

Then
at

15 45
until

1715
0954 24 54 1724
1000 30 00 1730

53
1745
1754
1800

53 53 53
1830

Then
at

30
until

2130
1839 39 2139
1846 46 2146

53
2230
2239
2246

 
Thurnby Lodge The Manor
Thurnby Lodge Croyland Green
New Humberstone Humberstone Park
Leicester Charles Street

53
0930
0936
0944
0958

53 53 53 53
1000 Then

at
these
mins

30 00 past
each
hour
until

1730
1006 36 06 1736
1014 44 14 1744
1028 58 28 1758

53
1800
1808
1816
1828

53
1846
1850
1858
1910

53
1946
1950
1958
2010

53
2046
2050
2058
2110

53
2146
2150
2158
2210

53 Leicester to Thurnby Lodge

via Uppingham Road and Dudley Avenue - Valid from Saturday, May 29, 2021 to Thursday, September 16, 2021

Monday to Friday - Thurnby Lodge The Manor

Monday to Friday - Leicester Charles Street

Saturday - Thurnby Lodge The Manor

Saturday - Leicester Charles Street

Sunday - Thurnby Lodge The Manor

Sunday - Leicester Charles Street


	Monday to Friday - Thurnby Lodge The Manor
	Monday to Friday - Leicester Charles Street
	Saturday - Thurnby Lodge The Manor
	Saturday - Leicester Charles Street
	Sunday - Thurnby Lodge The Manor
	Sunday - Leicester Charles Street

